
Event Results

Supply Regional 2025

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall It's All About Me Coastal Dance Academy Skyler Grennan

Rising Star

1st Overall Wondering Coastal Dance Academy Harper Wells

2nd Overall Miracle Coastal Dance Academy Lanah Wang

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Dear Future Husband Coastal Dance Academy

Rising Star

1st Overall A Mother's Prayer Coastal Dance Academy

2nd Overall Let's Groove Tonight Fox Troupe Dancers

Petite Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Cotton Eye Joe Sally Woody School of Dance

Petite Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Dance Me If You Can Sally Woody School of Dance

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Red Ribbon Point Your Toes Phoebe Donahue

Rising Star

1st Overall Friend Like Me Sally Woody School of Dance Harper Rabon

Shining Star

1st Overall Iris Coastal Dance Academy Madelyn Martens

2nd Overall Lazarus Drug Coastal Dance Academy Kensington Braden

3rd Overall Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels Coastal Dance Academy Olivia Rutkowski

4th Overall All We Ever Knew Fox Troupe Dancers Caroline Mintz

Junior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Shut It Down Sally Woody School of Dance
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Shining Star

1st Overall The Way That You Love Me Fox Troupe Dancers

2nd Overall Steppin Out With My Baby Sally Woody School of Dance

Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall The Girls Point Your Toes

Rising Star

1st Overall Elevator Sally Woody School of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall How Will I Know Coastal Dance Academy

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Give Me Love Point Your Toes Victoria Benson

Rising Star

1st Overall Please Do Not Lean Point Your Toes Savanna West

2nd Overall Shipwreck Coastal Dance Academy Harper Hassett

Shining Star

1st Overall Get Happy Fox Troupe Dancers Ellisyn Hayes

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Bring It Back Sally Woody School of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Outro Coastal Dance Academy

Teen Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Crank That Sally Woody School of Dance

Rising Star

1st Overall Crazy Sally Woody School of Dance

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Diamonds Sally Woody School of Dance

Senior Solo
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Special Awards

Rising Star

1st Overall Somebody To Love Sally Woody School of Dance Annelise Truesdale

Senior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall You Better Work! Point Your Toes

Choreography

Elevator Sally Woody School of Dance

Outro Coastal Dance Academy

The Other Side Coastal Dance Academy

Costume

Birthday Girl Sally Woody School of Dance Aubrey Lefebvre

Once Upon Another Time Sally Woody School of Dance Azaelia Graves

Walking On Sunshine Fox Troupe Dancers

Dancer of the Year Finalist

All We Ever Knew Fox Troupe Dancers Caroline Mintz

Awakening Coastal Dance Academy Ella Lancaster

Miracle Coastal Dance Academy Lanah Wang

Somebody To Love Sally Woody School of Dance Annelise Truesdale

Judges' Choice

Confident Fox Troupe Dancers Julia Massey

Dance Me If You Can Sally Woody School of Dance

Diamonds Sally Woody School of Dance

Girls Fox Troupe Dancers Briley Hiltbrand

I'll Be There Fox Troupe Dancers

You Better Work! Point Your Toes

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels Coastal Dance Academy Olivia Rutkowski

Performance

Boogie Boogie Bugle Boy Sally Woody School of Dance Mary Hendrick Altman

How Will I Know Coastal Dance Academy

Iris Coastal Dance Academy Madelyn Martens

Toxic Coastal Dance Academy Ayden Dameron

Trendsetter Point Your Toes
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Point Your Toes

Photogenic Winner

Sally Woody School of Dance Marleigh Kate Jones

Showstopper

Bring It Back Sally Woody School of Dance

Get Happy Fox Troupe Dancers Ellisyn Hayes

Shut It Down Sally Woody School of Dance

The Way That You Love Me Fox Troupe Dancers

Wondering Coastal Dance Academy Harper Wells
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